
Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Kategorija Meč ProtivnikVreme i BorilišteSportista

Alfa Bgd[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg B[SF] R/9 Milica Bojović 634 14:42 na 6 B/602 Ana Metlić Pobednik[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[QF] R/15 Petar Erić 131 15:08 na 1 B/203 Maričić Todor Favorit[SRB]

Juniori M -63kg B[F] B/16 Predrag Pavlović 658 18:08 na 6 R/702 Borko Rikić Taurunum[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04



Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Ares[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] B/18 Petar Kostadinovic 207 10:02 na 2 R/780 Luka Ožegović Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -48kg A[QF] R/19 Danica Radonjic 108 10:12 na 1 B/252 Lenka Kovačević Galeb[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[R16] B/20 Dusan Scepanovic 127 14:30 na 1 R/139 Miodrag Krstojevic Broj 1[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] R/21 Aleksandra Lazic 140 16:33 na 1 B/310 Teodora Drageljević Gitros[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Asteriks[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/27 Nadja Mladenovic 404 09:31 na 4 R/54 Nina Vlajić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -48kg A[QF] B/28 Sofija Petkovic 107 10:02 na 1 R/349 Sofija Prole Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] R/22 Sofija Stamenkovic 309 10:22 na 3 B/195 Minja Mišić Favorit[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/26 Mila Stankovic 410 10:33 na 4 R/55 Simona Plamenac Azija[SRB]

Juniori Ž -44kg A[SF] B/37 Milica Mladenovic 114 11:13 na 1 R/275 Dorotea Kikic Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] B/23 Kalina Tasić 314 11:14 na 3 R/743 Iva Vuletić VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[QF] R/25 Vera Todorović 219 12:06 na 2 B/782 Jelena Rakinić Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/24 Nevena Martinovic 532 14:31 na 5 R/752 Mia Jokic VUKOVI[SRB]

Juniori Ž -49kg A[SF] B/38 Nina Dzunić 338 16:24 na 3 R/623 Aleksandra Prvulović Pobednik[SRB]

Juniori M -73kg A[SF] R/39 Ilija Spasić 244.c 17:35 na 2 B/6 Aleksa Pelemiš Zvornik BIH[BIH]
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Azija[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -39kg B[QF] R/47 Filip Matković 502 09:08 na 5 B/563 Uroš Tikvić Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg B[QF] B/46 Lara Stojanović 604 09:25 na 6 R/727 Emilija Arsenović Viner[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] B/49 Vanja Dobriković 204 09:31 na 2 R/674 Vanja Tasic Stil[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] R/54 Nina Vlajić 404 09:31 na 4 B/27 Nadja Mladenovic Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] B/59 Sara Polić 607 09:51 na 6 R/197 Iva Antanasijević Favorit[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] B/40 Pavle Marić 306 09:51 na 3 R/717 Mihailo Gobeljić Vidikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/53 Lena Mratinković 408 10:12 na 4 R/106 Ana Krstić Banjica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[R16] B/50 Nora Hadžić 209 10:22 na 2 R/340 Neda Milanovic Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] R/55 Simona Plamenac 410 10:33 na 4 B/26 Mila Stankovic Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] R/41 Dunja Ševo 310 10:33 na 3 B/742 Darija Marcetic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] B/44 Marta Đuričić 312 10:53 na 3 R/517 Teodora Petrović Naisus[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg B[SF] R/61 Filip Kovač 516 11:08 na 5 B/318 Milos Karovic Helios[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] R/83 Lara Milošević 132 15:17 na 1 B/539 Matea Raketić OBELIX[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg A[SF] R/42 Jakov Kuzmanov 332 15:22 na 3 B/775 Miodrag Simić Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg A[QF] B/43 Ognjen Janković 232 15:22 na 2 R/776 Vuk Aćimović Zmaj[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] R/82 Aleksandra Spasić 133 15:27 na 1 B/598 Teodora Ivošev Omega[SRB]

Juniori M -51kg A[SF] R/81 Andrija Cmiljanović 434 15:41 na 4 B/798 Pavle Radišić Zmaj[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] B/87 Jana Bursać 136 15:55 na 1 R/309 Sara Stojković Gitros[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -23kg B[F] B/45 Vid Lisičić 646 16:25 na 6 R/589 Boris Tanovic Omega[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] B/88 Milica Ševo 142 16:52 na 1 R/471 Lana Janković Košava[SRB]

Juniori M -63kg A[SF] R/86 Mateja Kostić 443 17:09 na 4 B/283 Vojin Subotić Galeb[SRB]

B/85 Danilo Milinković 444 17:19 na 4 R/84 Aljoša Veselinovski Azija[SRB]

R/84 Aljoša Veselinovski B/85 Danilo Milinković Azija[SRB]

Juniori M +78kg A[F] B/89 Ognjen Grujičić 252 18:48 na 2 R/288 Lazar Rašeta Galeb[SRB]
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Banjica[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg A[QF] R/103 Vida Milenkovic 304 09:31 na 3 B/325 Sofija Kaćanski Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] R/107 Anđelija Dimitrijević 406 09:51 na 4 B/675 Helena Antic Stil[SRB]

R/106 Ana Krstić 408 10:12 na 4 B/53 Lena Mratinković Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg B[F] B/110 Husna Kamila 524 12:17 na 5 R/761 Sara Danculovic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/105 Nadja Stanišić 533 14:41 na 5 R/657 Dunja Pejić Sparta[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -21kg B[F] B/104 Una Stanišić 645 16:17 na 6 R/171 Nadja Nikolin Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž +57kg A[SF] B/109 Ljubica Tutuš 346 17:44 na 3 R/478 Jovana Trivkovic Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Broj 1[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg A[QF] B/133 Marija Milic 101 09:00 na 1 R/635 Milica Mitrović Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg A[QF] B/126 Mihailo Timcic 302 09:10 na 3 R/740 Petar Bjelobaba VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg A[QF] R/132 Katija Markovic 103 09:20 na 1 B/163 Jovana Vujčić Elit[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] R/128 Sara Petrovic 311 10:43 na 3 B/474 Sofija Jokic Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[QF] B/131 Djurdja Vidakovic 221 12:27 na 2 R/463 Una Milunovic Korio 2[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[R16] R/139 Miodrag Krstojevic 127 14:30 na 1 B/20 Dusan Scepanovic Ares[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M +43kg A[SF] B/129 Filip Vasić 337 16:14 na 3 R/334 Marko Milanović Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg A[SF] R/127 Milena Milosavljevic 238 16:24 na 2 B/328 Emilia Đoković Herkules[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Crvena zvezda 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg B[SF] B/142 Bogdan Kovač 517 11:17 na 5 R/762 Dimitrije Rudić VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg B[SF] B/140 Ena Jaredić 617 11:17 na 6 R/728 Lana Jović Viner[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04



Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Elit[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg A[QF] B/163 Jovana Vujčić 103 09:20 na 1 R/132 Katija Markovic Broj 1[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg B[SF] R/160 Jovan Trninić 632 14:25 na 6 B/652 Stevan Stanić Sparta[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg A[SF] B/158 Mihailo Zobenica 331 15:12 na 3 R/670 Nikola Savić Stil[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] B/162 Uroš Denčić 538 15:33 na 5 R/567 Aleksej Kljajić Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg A[SF] B/159 Maša Subotić 241 16:55 na 2 R/400 Ivona Kokotovic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -52kg B[F] B/165 Andrej Đurica 654 17:34 na 6 R/410 Marko Milosavljevic Imperium Pazova

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Eurošped[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R32] B/177 Nevena Guga 401 09:00 na 4 R/344 Natalija Lučić Herkules[SRB]

B/176 Lara Komazec 402 09:10 na 4 R/343 Andrea Šćekić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] R/170 Teodor Ostojic 307 10:02 na 3 B/329 Stefan Korolejic Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg B[SF] B/173 Petar Avramovic 610 10:17 na 6 R/212 Luka Jakovljević Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -23kg B[SF] B/172 Una Đorđević 628 12:51 na 6 R/210 Julija Saracevic Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/175 Nevena Nikolin 531 14:20 na 5 B/248 Dunja Andrić Galeb[SRB]

Juniori Ž -52kg A[QF] R/184 Jovana Skocajic 431 15:11 na 4 B/641 Jovana Marjanović Šabac[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] B/186 Vanja Rankov 137 16:05 na 1 R/489 Stasa Knezevic Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -21kg B[F] R/171 Nadja Nikolin 645 16:17 na 6 B/104 Una Stanišić Banjica[SRB]

Juniori M -59kg A[SF] R/185 Damjan Djordjevic 441 16:50 na 4 B/642 Nikola Kljajić Šabac[SRB]

Juniori M -45kg A[F] R/183 Marko Stefanov 342 17:04 na 3 B/368 Nikola Kiš Herkules[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04



Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Favorit[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg B[QF] B/198 Nataša Grković 504 09:25 na 5 R/612 Nina Aleksandrić Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] R/197 Iva Antanasijević 607 09:51 na 6 B/59 Sara Polić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] B/195 Minja Mišić 309 10:22 na 3 R/22 Sofija Stamenkovic Asteriks[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[QF] B/203 Maričić Todor 131 15:08 na 1 R/15 Petar Erić Alfa Bgd[SRB]

Juniori M -68kg A[QF] R/204 Luka Muždalo 231.a 15:15 na 2 B/230 Vanja Pavlović Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg B[F] B/196 Sofija Ćirilović 650 16:59 na 6 R/303 Iskra Šimon Gitros[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Feniks[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg B[QF] B/219 Brankica Saracevic 603 09:17 na 6 R/502 Nina Milovanović Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] B/220 Andjelija Jevtic 605 09:34 na 6 R/610 Mila Jarar Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg A[QF] R/217 Uroš Despotović 105 09:41 na 1 B/500 Ilija Božanić Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg B[SF] B/213 Andjela Kokovic 509 10:08 na 5 R/450 Helena Čkonjović Koloseum[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg B[SF] R/212 Luka Jakovljević 610 10:17 na 6 B/173 Petar Avramovic Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] B/216 Nikola Vignjević 415 11:24 na 4 R/756 Luka Ilic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -23kg B[SF] R/210 Julija Saracevic 628 12:51 na 6 B/172 Una Đorđević Eurošped[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[QF] R/229 Vuk Terzić 130 14:58 na 1 B/5 Veljko Bošković Zvornik BIH[BIH]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] R/214 Nikola Lazarević 536 15:12 na 5 B/535 Svetozar Petrović OBELIX[SRB]

Juniori M -68kg A[QF] B/230 Vanja Pavlović 231.a 15:15 na 2 R/204 Luka Muždalo Favorit[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] R/215 Todor Andjelković 537 15:22 na 5 B/548 Novica Tomić Obrenovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg B[SF] B/211 Dorotea Jevtic 641 15:42 na 6 R/245 Danica Orlandić Galeb[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] R/232 Milica Stanić 139 16:24 na 1 B/371 Ines Đoković Herkules[SRB]

R/231 Hristina Simeunović 141 16:43 na 1 B/372 Sonja Slavković Herkules[SRB]

Juniori Ž +68kg A[F] R/233 Anđela Šević 558 18:41 na 5 B/491 Marija Mrkšić Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Galeb[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg A[QF] B/244 Mladen Mladenović 301 09:00 na 3 R/739 Nikola Ilić VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg A[QF] B/251 Anastasija Vujović 102 09:10 na 1 R/634 Maša Đurić Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/250 Mia Aleksić 405 09:41 na 4 R/345 Tijana Krstić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -48kg A[QF] B/252 Lenka Kovačević 108 10:12 na 1 R/19 Danica Radonjic Ares[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[QF] B/247 Hana Kovačević 211 10:43 na 2 R/689 Nađa Hegediš TAS[SRB]

Juniori Ž -44kg A[SF] B/276 Katarina Petrovic 113 11:04 na 1 R/508 Tijana Mališević Letnjikovac[SRB]

R/275 Dorotea Kikic 114 11:13 na 1 B/37 Milica Mladenovic Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/248 Dunja Andrić 531 14:20 na 5 R/175 Nevena Nikolin Eurošped[SRB]

Juniori M -55kg A[QF] R/278 Marko Marjanovic 128 14:39 na 1 B/597 Lazar Buleski Omega[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] B/249 Eduard Korneev 534 14:51 na 5 R/731 Filip Pavlović Viner[SRB]

Juniori M -51kg A[SF] R/277 Andrei Korneev 433 15:31 na 4 B/626 Vanja Andrić Proleter[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] R/282 Dunja Ćetković 134 15:36 na 1 B/487 Sandra Djurić Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg B[SF] R/245 Danica Orlandić 641 15:42 na 6 B/211 Dorotea Jevtic Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -27kg A[F] B/246 Matija Pavlović 334 15:43 na 3 R/656 Anel Kuačevci Sparta[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] B/284 Lana Šojić 138 16:14 na 1 R/308 Sara Resanović Gitros[SRB]

Juniori M -59kg A[SF] B/281 Sergej Ivanović 442 17:00 na 4 R/640 Đorđe Paroški Šabac[SRB]

Juniori M -63kg A[SF] B/283 Vojin Subotić 443 17:09 na 4 R/86 Mateja Kostić Azija[SRB]

Juniori M -78kg A[SF] B/287 Nikola Vitkovic 555 18:23 na 5 R/7 Đorđe Živković Zvornik BIH[BIH]

Juniori M -68kg B[F] R/289 Nemanja Mladenović 660 18:28 na 6 B/625 Aleksandar Čolović Pobednik[SRB]

Juniori M +78kg A[F] R/288 Lazar Rašeta 252 18:48 na 2 B/89 Ognjen Grujičić Azija[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Gitros[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg B[QF] B/305 Lila Todorov 505 09:34 na 5 R/613 Tijana Dinčić Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg A[SF] B/302 Martin Gaćeša 120 12:13 na 1 R/757 Mladen Zavisic VUKOVI[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] R/309 Sara Stojković 136 15:55 na 1 B/87 Jana Bursać Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg A[SF] R/301 Iva Resanović 236 16:04 na 2 B/514 Neda Mišić Naisus[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] R/308 Sara Resanović 138 16:14 na 1 B/284 Lana Šojić Galeb[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] B/310 Teodora Drageljević 140 16:33 na 1 R/21 Aleksandra Lazic Ares[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg B[F] R/303 Iskra Šimon 650 16:59 na 6 B/196 Sofija Ćirilović Favorit[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Helios[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg A[QF] B/312 Lena Lazarevic 303 09:20 na 3 R/533 Bjanka Kaličanin OBELIX[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg B[QF] R/316 Strahinja Lukovic 506 09:42 na 5 B/678 Dario Imeri Stil[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg B[SF] B/314 Vojin Turudić 611 10:25 na 6 R/401 Uroš Kostić Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg B[SF] R/317 Uros Mrdja 514 10:51 na 5 B/694 Dimitrije Savičić TAS[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg B[SF] B/318 Milos Karovic 516 11:08 na 5 R/61 Filip Kovač Azija[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Herkules[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R32] R/344 Natalija Lučić 401 09:00 na 4 B/177 Nevena Guga Eurošped[SRB]

R/343 Andrea Šćekić 402 09:10 na 4 B/176 Lara Komazec Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg A[QF] B/347 Ilija Vukadinović 104 09:31 na 1 R/409 Kosta Bulic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg A[QF] B/325 Sofija Kaćanski 304 09:31 na 3 R/103 Vida Milenkovic Banjica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] B/339 Jovan Kalat 205 09:41 na 2 R/781 Mihailo Milojević Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] R/345 Tijana Krstić 405 09:41 na 4 B/250 Mia Aleksić Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -48kg A[QF] R/348 Anja Duvnjak 106 09:51 na 1 B/384 Ognjana Aleksic Imperium[SRB]

R/349 Sofija Prole 107 10:02 na 1 B/28 Sofija Petkovic Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] B/329 Stefan Korolejic 307 10:02 na 3 R/170 Teodor Ostojic Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[R16] R/341 Neda Petrić 208 10:12 na 2 B/730 Ivona Ninković Viner[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg B[SF] R/337 Emilija Krstivojević 510 10:17 na 5 B/603 Nikolina Dinčić Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[R16] R/340 Neda Milanovic 209 10:22 na 2 B/50 Nora Hadžić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] R/346 Una Glišić 409 10:22 na 4 B/632 Katarina Mitrović Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg B[SF] B/336 Jovan Škundrić 612 10:34 na 6 R/601 Strahinja Stevanović Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg B[F] R/352 Nemanja Ilijić 525 12:25 na 5 B/479 Miljan Stoilković Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg A[SF] R/327 Filip Džalev 233 15:33 na 2 B/774 Nikola Ćendo Zmaj[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] B/370 Nina Zećirović 135 15:46 na 1 R/488 Marta Graovac Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg B[SF] B/335 Aleksa Gacin 642 15:51 na 6 R/559 Andrej Sepeljev Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg A[SF] B/326 Petra Babić 235 15:53 na 2 R/741 Nadja Dojčinović VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M +43kg A[SF] R/334 Marko Milanović 337 16:14 na 3 B/129 Filip Vasić Broj 1[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] B/371 Ines Đoković 139 16:24 na 1 R/232 Milica Stanić Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg A[SF] B/328 Emilia Đoković 238 16:24 na 2 R/127 Milena Milosavljevic Broj 1[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M +57kg A[SF] B/351 Andrej Lintner 439 16:30 na 4 R/662 Andrej Vukadinović Sparta[SRB]

Juniori Ž -49kg A[SF] B/369 Vita Vučković 339 16:34 na 3 R/716 Andrea Lantoš Tornado[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] B/372 Sonja Slavković 141 16:43 na 1 R/231 Hristina Simeunović Feniks[SRB]

Juniori M -45kg A[F] B/368 Nikola Kiš 342 17:04 na 3 R/183 Marko Stefanov Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -36kg A[SF] R/331 Luka Grmuša 243 17:16 na 2 B/495 Aljoša Gavrilović Letnjikovac[SRB]

R/332 Petar Jankovic 244 17:27 na 2 B/475 Miljan Plavšić Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Imperium Pazova 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[R16] R/407 Ema Djokic 201 09:00 na 2 B/565 Sara Šešević Olimp[SRB]

R/408 Zoja Stojanovic 203 09:20 na 2 B/672 Lena Radovanovic Stil[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg A[QF] R/409 Kosta Bulic 104 09:31 na 1 B/347 Ilija Vukadinović Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg B[SF] R/401 Uroš Kostić 611 10:25 na 6 B/314 Vojin Turudić Helios[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -43kg B[SF] R/403 Branislav Novkovic 515 10:59 na 5 B/496 Petar Perić Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -43kg B[F] R/402 Nadja Djuric 523 12:08 na 5 B/749 Lena Savković VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -27kg A[SF] B/405 Teodora Zdravkovic 330 15:02 na 3 R/404 Anja Smiljanic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

R/404 Anja Smiljanic B/405 Teodora Zdravkovic Imperium Pazova

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg A[SF] R/400 Ivona Kokotovic 241 16:55 na 2 B/159 Maša Subotić Elit[SRB]

R/399 Atina Vukovic 242 17:06 na 2 B/556 Helena Đurić Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -52kg B[F] R/410 Marko Milosavljevic 654 17:34 na 6 B/165 Andrej Đurica Elit[SRB]

Juniori Ž -68kg A[SF] R/417 Andjela Vujin 347 17:54 na 3 B/439 Milica Ljubinkovic Kobra[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04



Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Imperium[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -48kg A[QF] B/384 Ognjana Aleksic 106 09:51 na 1 R/348 Anja Duvnjak Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] B/383 Dubravka Aleksić 313 11:04 na 3 R/460 Milica Grbic Korio 2[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M +57kg A[SF] B/386 Nikolaj Kočetanović 440 16:40 na 4 R/1 Njegoš Jeličić Ljubija[BIH]

Juniori M -73kg B[F] B/396 Jovan Bogdanović 661 18:38 na 6 R/703 Maksim Mijatovic Taurunum[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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KINDER[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] B/427 Filip Živković 308 10:12 na 3 R/726 Stefan Stevanović Viner[SRB]
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Kobra[SRB] 02.11.2024
R/433 Uros Lazarevic 305 09:41 na 3 B/710 Luka Lazović Tornado[SRB]

Juniori M -68kg A[SF] B/438 Maksim Curovic 244.b 17:33 na 2 R/803 Ognjen Vaš Zrenjanin[SRB]

Juniori Ž -68kg A[SF] B/439 Milica Ljubinkovic 347 17:54 na 3 R/417 Andjela Vujin Imperium Pazova[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Koloseum[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg B[QF] B/451 Nina Stjepanović 503 09:17 na 5 R/611 Nikolina Gavran Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg B[SF] R/450 Helena Čkonjović 509 10:08 na 5 B/213 Andjela Kokovic Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg B[SF] R/446 Jana Milosavljević 629 14:00 na 6 B/777 Nevena Dulikravić Zmaj[SRB]

R/447 Mia Čeki 630 14:08 na 6 B/746 Ulijana Gnedovskaja VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg B[F] B/448 Anđela Kalanj 649 16:51 na 6 R/748 Petra Didanović VUKOVI[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Korio 2[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[R16] B/462 Una Zafirovic 202 09:10 na 2 R/497 Jana Kostadinovic Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] R/460 Milica Grbic 313 11:04 na 3 B/383 Dubravka Aleksić Imperium[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[QF] R/463 Una Milunovic 221 12:27 na 2 B/131 Djurdja Vidakovic Broj 1[SRB]

Juniori Ž -52kg A[QF] B/468 Andjela I.Savic 430 15:02 na 4 R/624 Jana Mišić Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -36kg B[SF] R/461 Aca Gmijovic 644 16:08 na 6 B/590 Aleksa Bjelic Omega[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž +57kg B[F] B/464 Dunja Krsmanovic 657 17:59 na 6 R/503 Sandra Babić Letnjikovac[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Košava[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori Ž -46kg A[SF] B/470 Milica Krajnović 116 11:32 na 1 R/687 Jana Vladov Stil[SRB]

Juniori Ž -63kg A[QF] R/471 Lana Janković 142 16:52 na 1 B/88 Milica Ševo Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -57kg B[SF] R/469 Mila Petrović 653 17:25 na 6 B/734 Maša Lukić Viner[SRB]

Juniori M -78kg A[SF] R/472 Danilo Aleksić 556 18:29 na 5 B/490 Dusan Jovic Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Kwon Batajnica 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] B/474 Sofija Jokic 311 10:43 na 3 R/128 Sara Petrovic Broj 1[SRB]

Juniori Ž -46kg A[SF] R/486 Tijana Risovic 115 11:23 na 1 B/648 Ivana Pavlović Šampion[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg B[F] B/479 Miljan Stoilković 525 12:25 na 5 R/352 Nemanja Ilijić Herkules[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] B/487 Sandra Djurić 134 15:36 na 1 R/282 Dunja Ćetković Galeb[SRB]

Juniori Ž -59kg A[QF] R/488 Marta Graovac 135 15:46 na 1 B/370 Nina Zećirović Herkules[SRB]

R/489 Stasa Knezevic 137 16:05 na 1 B/186 Vanja Rankov Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -36kg A[SF] B/475 Miljan Plavšić 244 17:27 na 2 R/332 Petar Jankovic Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -52kg B[F] B/480 Sofija Tišma 655 17:42 na 6 R/576 Slavica Đorđević Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž +57kg A[SF] R/478 Jovana Trivkovic 346 17:44 na 3 B/109 Ljubica Tutuš Banjica[SRB]

Juniori M -78kg A[SF] B/490 Dusan Jovic 556 18:29 na 5 R/472 Danilo Aleksić Košava[SRB]

Juniori Ž +68kg A[F] B/491 Marija Mrkšić 558 18:41 na 5 R/233 Anđela Šević Feniks[SRB]
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Letnjikovac[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[R16] R/497 Jana Kostadinovic 202 09:10 na 2 B/462 Una Zafirovic Korio 2[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg B[QF] R/502 Nina Milovanović 603 09:17 na 6 B/219 Brankica Saracevic Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -44kg A[QF] B/500 Ilija Božanić 105 09:41 na 1 R/217 Uroš Despotović Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -43kg B[SF] B/496 Petar Perić 515 10:59 na 5 R/403 Branislav Novkovic Imperium Pazova

Juniori Ž -44kg A[SF] R/508 Tijana Mališević 113 11:04 na 1 B/276 Katarina Petrovic Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/498 Sonja Todorovic 529 14:00 na 5 R/751 Kalina Krstic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg A[QF] B/494 Mina Ilijevski 231 15:12 na 2 R/555 Nevena Isakov Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -36kg A[SF] B/495 Aljoša Gavrilović 243 17:16 na 2 R/331 Luka Grmuša Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -52kg A[SF] B/501 Strahinja Pavlovic 345 17:34 na 3 R/783 Nebojša Kostić Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž +57kg B[F] R/503 Sandra Babić 657 17:59 na 6 B/464 Dunja Krsmanovic Korio 2[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Ljubija[BIH] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M +57kg A[SF] R/1 Njegoš Jeličić 440 16:40 na 4 B/386 Nikolaj Kočetanović Imperium[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Naisus[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] B/519 Veljko Ristić 411 10:43 na 4 R/661 Nikola Ivanišević Sparta[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] R/517 Teodora Petrović 312 10:53 na 3 B/44 Marta Đuričić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] B/518 Stefan Rašković 535 15:02 na 5 R/568 Daniel Bogdanović Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg A[SF] R/515 Vukan Tasić 234 15:43 na 2 B/545 Relja Jovanović Obrenovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg A[SF] B/514 Neda Mišić 236 16:04 na 2 R/301 Iva Resanović Gitros[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg A[SF] R/516 Pavle Kostić 240 16:45 na 2 B/588 Vanja Pavlovic Omega[SRB]
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OBELIX[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -25kg A[QF] R/533 Bjanka Kaličanin 303 09:20 na 3 B/312 Lena Lazarevic Helios[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] R/536 Feđa Glišić 413 11:04 na 4 B/633 Andrej Aličić Šabac[SRB]

R/537 Ivan Marković 414 11:14 na 4 B/660 David Milankovic Sparta[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] B/535 Svetozar Petrović 536 15:12 na 5 R/214 Nikola Lazarević Feniks[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] B/539 Matea Raketić 132 15:17 na 1 R/83 Lara Milošević Azija[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Obrenovac[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg B[SF] B/546 Uros Mijalkovic 633 14:34 na 6 R/709 Uroš Marinković Tigra[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] B/548 Novica Tomić 537 15:22 na 5 R/215 Todor Andjelković Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg A[SF] B/545 Relja Jovanović 234 15:43 na 2 R/515 Vukan Tasić Naisus[SRB]

Juniori Ž -68kg B[F] R/554 Valerija Nikolić 659 18:18 na 6 B/737 Kristina Maksimović Viner[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Olimp[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[R16] B/565 Sara Šešević 201 09:00 na 2 R/407 Ema Djokic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg B[QF] R/572 Lina Janjic 601 09:00 na 6 B/712 Melisa Ušurel Tornado[SRB]

R/571 Lana Lugonja 602 09:08 na 6 B/607 Višnja Metlić Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -39kg B[QF] B/563 Uroš Tikvić 502 09:08 na 5 R/47 Filip Matković Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] B/573 Bojana Šešum 606 09:42 na 6 R/733 Maša Jokić Viner[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg B[QF] R/575 Vladimir Pers 608 09:59 na 6 B/677 Filip Jovanoviċ Stil[SRB]

R/574 Jovan Todorovic 609 10:08 na 6 B/785 Jakov Mioković Zmaj[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg B[SF] B/558 Danilo Tripkovic 613 10:42 na 6 R/747 Maksim Ranković VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg B[SF] B/560 Jovana Zlokolica 631 14:17 na 6 R/630 Milica Ilić Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] R/568 Daniel Bogdanović 535 15:02 na 5 B/518 Stefan Rašković Naisus[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg A[QF] R/555 Nevena Isakov 231 15:12 na 2 B/494 Mina Ilijevski Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -57kg A[QF] B/570 Sara Korlat 432 15:21 na 4 R/760 Minja Vucurovic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] R/567 Aleksej Kljajić 538 15:33 na 5 B/162 Uroš Denčić Elit[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg B[SF] R/559 Andrej Sepeljev 642 15:51 na 6 B/335 Aleksa Gacin Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg A[SF] B/556 Helena Đurić 242 17:06 na 2 R/399 Atina Vukovic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -52kg B[F] R/576 Slavica Đorđević 655 17:42 na 6 B/480 Sofija Tišma Kwon Batajnica[SRB]
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Omega[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori M -55kg A[QF] B/597 Lazar Buleski 128 14:39 na 1 R/278 Marko Marjanovic Galeb[SRB]

Juniori Ž -55kg A[QF] B/598 Teodora Ivošev 133 15:27 na 1 R/82 Aleksandra Spasić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -36kg B[SF] B/590 Aleksa Bjelic 644 16:08 na 6 R/461 Aca Gmijovic Korio 2[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -23kg B[F] R/589 Boris Tanovic 646 16:25 na 6 B/45 Vid Lisičić Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg A[SF] B/588 Vanja Pavlovic 240 16:45 na 2 R/516 Pavle Kostić Naisus[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Pobednik[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -39kg B[QF] R/604 Aleksandar Đorđević 501 09:00 na 5 B/711 Uroš Radojević Tornado[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg B[QF] B/607 Višnja Metlić 602 09:08 na 6 R/571 Lana Lugonja Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg B[QF] R/611 Nikolina Gavran 503 09:17 na 5 B/451 Nina Stjepanović Koloseum[SRB]

R/612 Nina Aleksandrić 504 09:25 na 5 B/198 Nataša Grković Favorit[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] R/610 Mila Jarar 605 09:34 na 6 B/220 Andjelija Jevtic Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg B[QF] R/613 Tijana Dinčić 505 09:34 na 5 B/305 Lila Todorov Gitros[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg B[SF] B/603 Nikolina Dinčić 510 10:17 na 5 R/337 Emilija Krstivojević Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg B[SF] R/601 Strahinja Stevanović 612 10:34 na 6 B/336 Jovan Škundrić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] B/606 Vojin Vojinović 412 10:53 na 4 R/755 Djordje Krstic VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg B[SF] B/602 Ana Metlić 634 14:42 na 6 R/9 Milica Bojović Alfa Bgd[SRB]

Juniori Ž -52kg A[QF] R/624 Jana Mišić 430 15:02 na 4 B/468 Andjela I.Savic Korio 2[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg B[SF] R/609 Strahinja Savić 643 15:59 na 6 B/676 Mateo Milojevic Stil[SRB]

Juniori Ž -49kg A[SF] R/623 Aleksandra Prvulović 338 16:24 na 3 B/38 Nina Dzunić Asteriks[SRB]

Juniori M -68kg B[F] B/625 Aleksandar Čolović 660 18:28 na 6 R/289 Nemanja Mladenović Galeb[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Proleter[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori M -51kg A[SF] B/626 Vanja Andrić 433 15:31 na 4 R/277 Andrei Korneev Galeb[SRB]
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Sparta[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] R/661 Nikola Ivanišević 411 10:43 na 4 B/519 Veljko Ristić Naisus[SRB]

B/660 David Milankovic 414 11:14 na 4 R/537 Ivan Marković OBELIX[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg B[SF] B/652 Stevan Stanić 632 14:25 na 6 R/160 Jovan Trninić Elit[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/657 Dunja Pejić 533 14:41 na 5 B/105 Nadja Stanišić Banjica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -27kg A[F] R/656 Anel Kuačevci 334 15:43 na 3 B/246 Matija Pavlović Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M +57kg A[SF] R/662 Andrej Vukadinović 439 16:30 na 4 B/351 Andrej Lintner Herkules[SRB]
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Stil[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[R16] B/672 Lena Radovanovic 203 09:20 na 2 R/408 Zoja Stojanovic Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] R/674 Vanja Tasic 204 09:31 na 2 B/49 Vanja Dobriković Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg B[QF] B/678 Dario Imeri 506 09:42 na 5 R/316 Strahinja Lukovic Helios[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] R/673 Nemanja Dujovic 206 09:51 na 2 B/753 Dražen Drulović VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/675 Helena Antic 406 09:51 na 4 R/107 Anđelija Dimitrijević Banjica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg B[QF] B/677 Filip Jovanoviċ 608 09:59 na 6 R/575 Vladimir Pers Olimp[SRB]

Juniori Ž -46kg A[SF] R/687 Jana Vladov 116 11:32 na 1 B/470 Milica Krajnović Košava[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg A[SF] R/670 Nikola Savić 331 15:12 na 3 B/158 Mihailo Zobenica Elit[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg B[SF] B/676 Mateo Milojevic 643 15:59 na 6 R/609 Strahinja Savić Pobednik[SRB]
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TAS[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -30kg A[QF] R/689 Nađa Hegediš 211 10:43 na 2 B/247 Hana Kovačević Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg B[SF] B/694 Dimitrije Savičić 514 10:51 na 5 R/317 Uros Mrdja Helios[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/691 Sunčica Vranešević 530 14:10 na 5 R/729 Anđela Ercegovčević Viner[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -52kg A[SF] B/693 Marija Bradić 344 17:23 na 3 R/759 Mia Đukić VUKOVI[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Taurunum[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori M -63kg B[F] R/702 Borko Rikić 658 18:08 na 6 B/16 Predrag Pavlović Alfa Bgd[SRB]

Juniori M -73kg B[F] R/703 Maksim Mijatovic 661 18:38 na 6 B/396 Jovan Bogdanović Imperium[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04



Startna Lista po klubovima

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024
02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Tekvondo 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] B/705 Dejana Marković 527 12:42 na 5 R/779 Milica Vitorović Zmaj[SRB]
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Tigra[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg B[SF] R/709 Uroš Marinković 633 14:34 na 6 B/546 Uros Mijalkovic Obrenovac[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Tornado[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg B[QF] B/712 Melisa Ušurel 601 09:00 na 6 R/572 Lina Janjic Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -39kg B[QF] B/711 Uroš Radojević 501 09:00 na 5 R/604 Aleksandar Đorđević Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] B/710 Luka Lazović 305 09:41 na 3 R/433 Uros Lazarevic Kobra[SRB]

Juniori Ž -49kg A[SF] R/716 Andrea Lantoš 339 16:34 na 3 B/369 Vita Vučković Herkules[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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VUKOVI[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -25kg A[QF] R/739 Nikola Ilić 301 09:00 na 3 B/244 Mladen Mladenović Galeb[SRB]

R/740 Petar Bjelobaba 302 09:10 na 3 B/126 Mihailo Timcic Broj 1[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] B/753 Dražen Drulović 206 09:51 na 2 R/673 Nemanja Dujovic Stil[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg A[QF] B/742 Darija Marcetic 310 10:33 na 3 R/41 Dunja Ševo Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg B[SF] R/747 Maksim Ranković 613 10:42 na 6 B/558 Danilo Tripkovic Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] R/755 Djordje Krstic 412 10:53 na 4 B/606 Vojin Vojinović Pobednik[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -36kg A[QF] R/743 Iva Vuletić 314 11:14 na 3 B/23 Kalina Tasić Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg B[SF] R/762 Dimitrije Rudić 517 11:17 na 5 B/142 Bogdan Kovač Crvena zvezda[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] R/756 Luka Ilic 415 11:24 na 4 B/216 Nikola Vignjević Feniks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg A[SF] R/758 Strahinja Djuric 119 12:02 na 1 B/636 Petar Obradović Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -43kg B[F] B/749 Lena Savković 523 12:08 na 5 R/402 Nadja Djuric Imperium Pazova[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg A[SF] R/757 Mladen Zavisic 120 12:13 na 1 B/302 Martin Gaćeša Gitros[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg B[F] R/761 Sara Danculovic 524 12:17 na 5 B/110 Husna Kamila Banjica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/751 Kalina Krstic 529 14:00 na 5 B/498 Sonja Todorovic Letnjikovac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg B[SF] B/746 Ulijana Gnedovskaja 630 14:08 na 6 R/447 Mia Čeki Koloseum[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/752 Mia Jokic 532 14:31 na 5 B/24 Nevena Martinovic Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -57kg A[QF] R/760 Minja Vucurovic 432 15:21 na 4 B/570 Sara Korlat Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg A[SF] R/741 Nadja Dojčinović 235 15:53 na 2 B/326 Petra Babić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg A[SF] R/745 Lena Miljević 336 16:04 na 3 B/628 Nina Savić Šabac[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -29kg B[F] R/748 Petra Didanović 649 16:51 na 6 B/448 Anđela Kalanj Koloseum[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -52kg A[SF] R/759 Mia Đukić 344 17:23 na 3 B/693 Marija Bradić TAS[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Vidikovac[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] R/717 Mihailo Gobeljić 306 09:51 na 3 B/40 Pavle Marić Azija[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Viner[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg B[QF] R/727 Emilija Arsenović 604 09:25 na 6 B/46 Lara Stojanović Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg B[QF] R/733 Maša Jokić 606 09:42 na 6 B/573 Bojana Šešum Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[R16] B/730 Ivona Ninković 208 10:12 na 2 R/341 Neda Petrić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -29kg A[QF] R/726 Stefan Stevanović 308 10:12 na 3 B/427 Filip Živković KINDER[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -33kg B[SF] R/728 Lana Jović 617 11:17 na 6 B/140 Ena Jaredić Crvena zvezda[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/729 Anđela Ercegovčević 530 14:10 na 5 B/691 Sunčica Vranešević TAS[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg A[R16] R/731 Filip Pavlović 534 14:51 na 5 B/249 Eduard Korneev Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -57kg B[SF] B/734 Maša Lukić 653 17:25 na 6 R/469 Mila Petrović Košava[SRB]

Juniori Ž -68kg B[F] B/737 Kristina Maksimović 659 18:18 na 6 R/554 Valerija Nikolić Obrenovac[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Zmaj[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 M -33kg A[R16] R/781 Mihailo Milojević 205 09:41 na 2 B/339 Jovan Kalat Herkules[SRB]

R/780 Luka Ožegović 207 10:02 na 2 B/18 Petar Kostadinovic Ares[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -36kg B[QF] B/785 Jakov Mioković 609 10:08 na 6 R/574 Jovan Todorovic Olimp[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -36kg A[QF] B/782 Jelena Rakinić 219 12:06 na 2 R/25 Vera Todorović Asteriks[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -33kg A[R16] R/779 Milica Vitorović 527 12:42 na 5 B/705 Dejana Marković Tekvondo Akademija

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -27kg B[SF] B/777 Nevena Dulikravić 629 14:00 na 6 R/446 Jana Milosavljević Koloseum[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -31kg A[SF] B/775 Miodrag Simić 332 15:22 na 3 R/42 Jakov Kuzmanov Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -33kg A[QF] R/776 Vuk Aćimović 232 15:22 na 2 B/43 Ognjen Janković Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 M -27kg A[SF] B/774 Nikola Ćendo 233 15:33 na 2 R/327 Filip Džalev Herkules[SRB]

Juniori M -51kg A[SF] B/798 Pavle Radišić 434 15:41 na 4 R/81 Andrija Cmiljanović Azija[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -52kg A[SF] R/783 Nebojša Kostić 345 17:34 na 3 B/501 Strahinja Pavlovic Letnjikovac[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Zrenjanin[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori M -68kg A[SF] R/803 Ognjen Vaš 244.b 17:33 na 2 B/438 Maksim Curovic Kobra[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Zvornik BIH[BIH] 02.11.2024
Juniori M -55kg A[QF] B/5 Veljko Bošković 130 14:58 na 1 R/229 Vuk Terzić Feniks[SRB]

Juniori M -73kg A[SF] B/6 Aleksa Pelemiš 244.c 17:35 na 2 R/39 Ilija Spasić Asteriks[SRB]

Juniori M -78kg A[SF] R/7 Đorđe Živković 555 18:23 na 5 B/287 Nikola Vitkovic Galeb[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Šabac[SRB] 02.11.2024
Pioniri 10-11 Ž -44kg A[QF] R/635 Milica Mitrović 101 09:00 na 1 B/133 Marija Milic Broj 1[SRB]

R/634 Maša Đurić 102 09:10 na 1 B/251 Anastasija Vujović Galeb[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -40kg A[R16] B/632 Katarina Mitrović 409 10:22 na 4 R/346 Una Glišić Herkules[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -40kg A[R16] B/633 Andrej Aličić 413 11:04 na 4 R/536 Feđa Glišić OBELIX[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 M -48kg A[SF] B/636 Petar Obradović 119 12:02 na 1 R/758 Strahinja Djuric VUKOVI[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -31kg B[SF] R/630 Milica Ilić 631 14:17 na 6 B/560 Jovana Zlokolica Olimp[SRB]

Juniori Ž -52kg A[QF] B/641 Jovana Marjanović 431 15:11 na 4 R/184 Jovana Skocajic Eurošped[SRB]

Pioniri 8-9 Ž -39kg A[SF] B/628 Nina Savić 336 16:04 na 3 R/745 Lena Miljević VUKOVI[SRB]

Juniori M -59kg A[SF] B/642 Nikola Kljajić 441 16:50 na 4 R/185 Damjan Djordjevic Eurošped[SRB]

R/640 Đorđe Paroški 442 17:00 na 4 B/281 Sergej Ivanović Galeb[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Šampion[SRB] 02.11.2024
Juniori Ž -46kg A[SF] B/648 Ivana Pavlović 115 11:23 na 1 R/486 Tijana Risovic Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Pioniri 10-11 Ž -57kg A[SF] B/645 Sara Mirić 438 16:19 na 4 R/650 Hristina Vanić Šila[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04
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Šila[SRB] 02.11.2024
R/650 Hristina Vanić B/645 Sara Mirić Šampion[SRB]

01.11.2024 23:16:04


